/ UNIVERSITY OF ALLAHABAD

/ Date-05.12.24
The Public Relations Officer,
University of Allahabad,

Dear Sir,

Kindly make arrangement for publication of the following news in various news papers in favour of students
free of charge and oblige. :

Examination Scheme MBA (RD) I & Il Semester 2024-25 Examination
Time: 07:30 AM to 10:30AM

MBA (RD) I Semester

Day Date Code Paper

Thursday 02-01-2025 | MBR-501 | Fundamentals of Management

Friday 03-01-2025 | MBR-502 Rul:a! Development: Issues, Approaches and
Policies

Monday 06-01-2025 | MBR-503 | Quantitative Techniques

Tuesday 07-01-2025 | MBR-504 Computers and Information Communication
Technology

Wednesday | 08-01-2025 | MBR-505 | Rural Economic and Social System

Thursday 09-01-2025 | MBR-506 Rural !nst}tutlons and Community

- Organizations
Friday 10-01-2025 | MBR-507 | Communication and Writing Skill
Saturday 11-01-2025 | MBR-531 | Village Work Study Report- I and Viva Voce
MBA (RD) III Semester

Day Date Code Paper

Tuesday 10-12-2024 | MBR-631 | Summer Placement Report and Viva Voce

Thursday 12-12-2024 | MBR-601 Bus1.nes's Environment: Policies, Acts and
Institutions

Friday 13-12-2024 | MBR-602 | Financial Management

Monday 16-12-2024 | MBR-603 Human Resource Development and
Management

Tuesday 17-12-2024 | MBR-604 Environment and Natural Resource
Management

Wednesday | 18-12-2024 | MBR-605 Entrepreneurship Development

Thursday 19-12-2024 | MBR-606 | Management and Information System

Friday 20-12-2024 | MBR-607 Action Research and Organizing
Development

Copy to-: HOD./C.O.E./Chairman ICT Cell/Proctor/J.R. (Exam)/Confidential Section/Copy Section.




